Honors and Awards, Hobbies, and

Enrichment Activities Worksheet
Student Name
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Honors and Awards

Have you earned any honors or awards? This could include anything at work, school, or sports.

List any honors or awards and the year/s you earned them.
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Do you have any hobbies?
List any hobbies and the year/s you participated in them.
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Do you participate in any Enrichment Activites?
List any Enrichment Activities or any learning experiences you do on your own time.
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List anything here that hasn't appeared on a list so far.

N B WN e




	Sheet1

	Student Name: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	3_2: 
	4_2: 
	5_2: 
	6_2: 
	7: 
	1_3: 
	2_3: 
	3_3: 
	4_3: 
	5_3: 
	6_3: 
	1_4: 
	2_4: 
	3_4: 
	4_4: 
	5_4: 
	6_4: 
	7_2: 


